Naselle-Grays River Valley School District No.155

Lisa Nelson, Superintendent Board of Directors:

Marilyn Strange, Administrative Assistant

Robert Torppa, Chairman Dist. 1 Joshua Holt, Member Dist. 2 Chuck Hendrickson, Member Dist. 3 Buddy Strange, Member Dist. 4 Steve Gacke, Member Dist. 5

The Naselle-Grays River Valley School, in partnership with the community, is dedicated to broadening the horizons of its students by providing a quality education in order to promote lifelong learning and citizenship. The Naselle-Grays River Valley School District SPECIAL Meeting of the Board of Directors will be held on Tuesday, October 21st, 2014 at 5:00 p.m. in the Naselle Middle School Commons.

The purpose of the meeting is a BOARD WORKSHOP to discuss renewing the Maintenance & Operations Levy.

1. Call to Order Action

2. Levy Discussion Only

3. Adjournment Action